Sr. No.

1

TAT Subject

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Medium

Guijarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Allotted
Category

General

SEBC

SC

ST

ST

EWS

Application Number

SGV118002259

SGV118002747

SGV118002078

SGV118004846

SGV118003363

SGV118000397

Provisional Merit List-2 2020

Candidate Name

CHAUHAN SANGITABEN GANDABHAI

KIRITKUMAR DURLABHJIBHAI PARMAR

JITESH NATHABHAI SORATHIYA

SUNILKUMAR JASHVANTLAL RAVAL

MANISHABEN NARENDRABHAI GAMIT

ROHITKUMAR HIMATBHAI PATEL

Candidate
Category

General

SEBC

SC

ST

ST

EWS

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

IS PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

16/12/2020 12:26:27

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Total Merit

71.8414

71.2226

71.7996

70.7298

65.1503

74.0436



