Provisional Merit List-2 2020

16/12/2020 12:26:27

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Medium	Allotted Category	Application Number	Candidate Name	Candidate Category	Is Serviceman	IS PH	Gender	Total Merit
1	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	General	SGV118002259	CHAUHAN SANGITABEN GANDABHAI	General	No	No	Female	71.8414
2	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SEBC	SGV118002747	KIRITKUMAR DURLABHJIBHAI PARMAR	SEBC	No	No	Male	71.2226
3	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SC	SGV118002078	JITESH NATHABHAI SORATHIYA	SC	No	No	Male	71.7996
4	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	ST	SGV118004846	SUNILKUMAR JASHVANTLAL RAVAL	ST	No	No	Male	70.7298
5	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	ST	SGV118003363	MANISHABEN NARENDRABHAI GAMIT	ST	No	No	Female	65.1503
6	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	EWS	SGV118000397	ROHITKUMAR HIMATBHAI PATEL	EWS	No	No	Male	74.0436